
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Gennaro Scognamiglio unciagroalimentare@libero.it UNCI AGROALIMENTARE

Mario Šljuka mario.sljuka@gmail.com Cfosa/HSSRM

Antonio Marzoa Notlevsen unacomar@danespa.net UNACOMAR

ALES BOLJE ales.bolje@siol.net ZZRS SLOVENIA

Angela Cotrina acotrina@mapa.es Ministerio agricultura, pesca y alimentación- SPAIN

Marina Illuminati admin@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Romeo Mikičić romeomikicic1@gmail.com Kordinacija Kočara

Marzia Piron segreteria@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Rosa Caggiano r.caggiano@med-ac.eu MEDAC

Kleio Psarrou pepma@the.forthnet.gr PEPMA

Gema Dominguez secretaria@and-cofrad-pesca.com FACOPE

Jose Maria Gallart asoepsca.jose@gmail.com CEPESCA

Antonis Petrou apmarine@valicom.com.cy PAPF

Giampaolo Buonfiglio presidente@agciagrital.it AGCI AGRITAL

Ilaria Bellomo ilaria.bellomo@federpesca.it Federpesca

Emmanuel Bassinet sg.crpmemo@gmail.com CRPMEM Occitanie

Emanuele Sciacovelli esciacovelli@virgilio.it Federpesca

Stéphan Beaucher pechetique@gmail.com MedReAct

Katia Frangoudes contact@akteaplatform.eu Aktea

Antonio Pucillo Antonio.pucillo@flai.it ETF

Basilio Otero Presidente@fncp.eu FNCP

Nolwenn Cosnard nolwenn@sathoan.fr SATHOAN

Rafael González-Cano rgonzalez@mapa.es MAPA - SG_PESCA

Federica Barbera f.barbera@legambient.it Legambiente

Alessandro Buzzi abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org WWF Mediterranean

Antonio Gottardo Antonio.gottardo@legacoop.veneto.it Legacoop

Claudia Benassi claudia.benassi@coldiretti.it Coldiretti

LLIbori Martinez La torre ifsua@ifsua.net IFSUA

Gilberto Ferrari gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it Fedagripesca - Confcooperative

Filippo Cassola Filicassola@gmail.com CIPS

Myfanwy Cortis myfanwy.cortis@gov.mt Government of Malta - Department of fisheries and aquaculture

Mario Vizcarro Gianni mavg@advocatpesca.e.telefonica.net FNCCP

Carla Ciocci c.ciocci@uglagroalimentare.it UGL Agroalimentare

Francesca Biondo direttore@federpesca.it Federpesca

Rosalie Crespin rcrespin@comite-peches.fr CNPMEM

Ralf Döring ralf.doering@thuenen.de STECF - co-chair EWG 23-11

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE September 13 2023

mailto:unciagroalimentare@libero.it

